Post-it® N
otes
Post-it® Notes
Full Color 98-99
Spot Color 100-101
Full Color Cubes 102
Spot Color Cubes 103-104
Journals 105
Acrylic Holders 106
Ideas & Inspiration 107
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Post-it® Notes 108
 General Information 165
page 10898
Po
st
-i
t®
 N
ot
es
Post-it® and the color Canary Yellow are trademarks of 3M
(P) Production time: 2 working days. *Gray area on images indicates adhesive area. Short run quantity is available up to 320; see long run pricing for larger quantities.
Short Run Full Color Post-it® Notes
Description Edge* Item Number 6 12 24 48 96 156 240 320
3" x 3"
Actual size: 3" x 213⁄16"
Imprint area: 2⅝" x 27⁄16"
PCN-3x3-FF-NAV0 $58.70 $81.10 $123.90 $189.70 $273.30 $377.40 $554.90 $729.30
31/2" x 2"
Actual size: 31/2" x 2"
Imprint area: 31/8" x 1⅝"
PCN-235-FF-NAV0 $61.70 $86.70 $134.10 $207.60 $328.40 $443.20 $653.80 $860.90
4" x 3"
Actual size: 4" x 213⁄16"
Imprint area: 3⅝" x 27⁄16"
PCN-4X3-FF-NAV0 $61.70 $86.70 $134.10 $207.60 $328.40 $443.20 $653.80 $860.90
4" x 6"
Actual size: 4" x 513⁄16"
Imprint area: 3⅝" x 57⁄16"
PCN-4x6-FF-NAV0 $81.60 $111.20 $181.10 $294.30 $542.70 $838.40 $1,270.40 $1,683.50
10" x 3"
Actual size: 10" x 27/8"
Imprint area: 9⅝" x 21/2"
PCN-310-FF-NAV0 $173.40 $257.60 $414.10 $736.40 $1,402.00 n/a n/a n/a
10" x 6"
Actual size: 10" x 513⁄16"
Imprint area: 9⅝" x 57⁄16"
PCN-610-FF-NAV0 $244.30 $374.30 $613.50 $1,091.90 $2,132.30 n/a n/a n/a
Post-it® Notes Custom Printed in Full Color
The Brand You Trust | We offer you genuine 3M Post-it® Notes,
so you will receive a quality note from a brand you can rely on.
Features: